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U-21 Championship
2016/17 8th round, Match #45

Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 250

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Koval Maxym
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo (C)
3 Osman Oleksandr
7 Miakushko Serhii
8 Ochihava Zurab
9 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
5 Karas Danylo
6 Alibekov Akhmed
13 Ahissan Junior Landry
17 Udod Mykhailo
15 Liedniev Bohdan
20 Taranukha Rostyslav

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

1 Levchenko Ihor
6 Kravchenko Vadym
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
14 Yemets Vladyslav
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
7 Bielousov Denys
8 Kharatin Ihor
15 Nechyporenko Stanislav
11 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
10 Kvasov Yaroslav
9 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
17 Terzi Yevhenii
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
5 Korol Ivan
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
16 Matvieienko Eduard

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Lytvyn Andrii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #45
Friday, 17.09.2016, 16:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 22°C. Spectators: 250

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
10 Shchebetun Oleksii 18'

22' 10 Kvasov Yaroslav

8 Ochihava Zurab 41'

7 Miakushko Serhii
13 Ahissan Junior Landry 46'

58' 7 Bielousov Denys
16 Matvieienko Eduard

59' 15 Nechyporenko Stanislav

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 62'

72' 15 Nechyporenko Stanislav
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro

9 Shaparenko Mykola
6 Alibekov Akhmed 76'

13 Ahissan Junior Landry 77'

11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Liedniev Bohdan 78'

10 Shchebetun Oleksii
17 Udod Mykhailo 82'

89' 9 Bezborodko Denys
17 Terzi Yevhenii

90+1' 10 Kvasov Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


